PRICE LIST AUTO PRESTIGE - DAILY RATE

valid in the months of May, June, July, August and September

CAR RENTAL PRICE
RESICLE ONE-TIME FEE DAILY RATE depending on the length of the lease (with VAT)
S ICLES IN EACH CATECORY DEPOSIT 1 Day 2 Days 4Days 5 Days 6 Days 7Days  © ";:;:‘"e 30-90 Days m‘:rt:';‘:s
H BMwior lBMWL1
H similar & M.er.cedes A 1 000,00 92,40 92,20 77,00 77,00 66,00 66,00 66,00 60,50 39,60 33,00 33,00
H Mini Cooper
H Audi A4 limousine
H Audi Q3
H BMW 2
I vy s or [BMWS
H similar BMW X1 1 500,00 100,80 100,80 84,00 84,00 72,00 72,00 72,00 66,00 49,90 39,60 39,60
H BMW X2
H Mini ClubMan
H Mini CountryMan
H Mini JCW
K Audi AS cabriolet
K Audi A6 Avant
K Audi A6 Limousine
K BMW 4
K BMW 5 or S 2 000,00 138,00 138,00 138,00 126,50 115,00 103,50 97,75 92,00 75,00 60,00 60,00
K similar®  |BMW X3
K BMW X4
K Mini CountryMan JCW
K Volvo S90
K Volvo V90
M Audi A6 Allroad Quattro
M Audi A8
M Audi e-tron
M Audi Q7
M Audi Q8
M Audi S6
M Audi SQ5
M
M
M
M
M
M
;\V’: 2 000,00 220,10 220,10 217,10 212,50 209,30 206,10 165,60 153,00 105,00 99,00 95,00
M
M
M
M
M
M
M Land Rover Defender
M Land Rover Discovery
M Land Rover Range Rover Sport
M Land Rover Range Rover Velar
M Mini JC Cabrio
M Mercedes CLS
M |Mercedes GLE
P1 Audi RS5
PL Audi S8
8 Audi SQ7
P1 Audi SQ8
P1 BMW 750
P1 BMW i4
P1 BMW iX 50
P1 BMW M2
P1 BMW M3
P1 BMW M4
P1 BMW 8 ER Cabrio
P1 BMW M3 or |BMW. 840 Cabrio
P1 similarsk BMW 850 Cabrio 3 500,00 300,00 280,00 250,00 230,00 210,00 210,00 190,00 180,00 135,00 125,00 125,00
P1 BMW 850 Coupe
P1 BMW X3 M
P1 BMW X5 M50d
P1 BMW X6 M50i
P1 BMW X7
P1 Mercedes EQS
P1 Mercedes S400
PL S500
P1 Porsche Taycan
P1 Porsche Cayenne
P1 Porsche Macan GTS
P1 Tesla Model S
P2 Audi RS6
P2 Audi RS7
P2 BMW iX M60
P2 BMW i7 60
P2
P2 BMW M8 Cabrio
P2 BMW M8 Grand Coupe
P2 BMW X5 M
g ' MS or [BMW X6 M 5 000,00 500,00 400,00 300,00 280,00 250,00 250,00 220,00 200,00 155,00 149,00 139,00
P2 similarsk AMG E63
P2 S580
P2 Porsche 911 Carrera 4 GTS
P2 Porsche 911 Carrera S
P2 Porsche 911 GTS Cabrio
P2 Porsche 911 Targa 4
P2 Porsche Panamera GTS
P2 Porsche Panamera Turbo
P2 Porsche Boxter
s |Ben!|ey GT Continental
S AMG GT R
Bentley or
S similarsk AMG G 63 5 000,00 = = = = - - 260,00 260,00 200,00 200,00 200,00
S Porsche GT3
S Porsche 911 Turbo

Every commenced day is used as a day in the case of fees and other payments to which the Lessee is entitled for every day of use of the Rental Vehicle (daily rate), etc. The resulting amount of Remuneration for the rental or operating lease of the Rental Vehicle for the
selected Rental Vehicle is defined as a multiple of the rental price or operating lease price for the Rental Vehicle per the Tariff and the corresponding coefficient based on usage of the Rental Vehicle at the selected time. The coefficient is 1 if the Lessee generally offers only one
(1) Rental Vehicle in the selected Rental Vehicle category. If the Lessee generally offers two (2) Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such category is

assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the Lessee generally offers three (3) Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category, the first in such category s assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, the second in such
category s assigned a coefficient of 1 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the third in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the Lessee generally offers four (4) Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category, the first in
such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, the second and third in such category are assigned a coefficient of 1 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the fourth in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle
Reservation. If the Lessee generally offers five (4) Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, the second in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1 on the Rental Vehicle
Reservation and the third, fourth and fifth in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. The coefficients per the previous sentence apply in kind to Rental Vehicles categories in which the Lessee generally offers six (6) and more Rental
Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category and therefore the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, the last, second-to-last, and third-to-last in such category (with a balance of 3 and fewer Rental Vehicles in the given
Rental Vehicle Category) are assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, and a coefficient of 1 is used for all vehicles from this Rental Vehicle category in a different order on the Rental Vehicle Reservation.



AUTO| (2‘4 7

BMW 1 or
similarsk

VEHICLE

*EXAMPLES OF SIMILAR

VEHICLES IN EACH CATEGORY

BMW 1

Mercedes A

Mini Cooper

ONE-TIME FEE

DEPOSIT

1000,00

valid in the m

92,40

92,40

PRICE LIST AUTO PRESTIGE - DAILY RATE

hs of January, February, March, April, October, November, December
CAR RENTAL PRICE

77,00

DAILY RATE depending on the length of the lease (with VAT)

4 Days

77,00

5 Days

66,00

6 Days

66,00

7 Days

66,00

8 and more
days

60,50

30-90 Days

39,60

33,00

181 and
more days

33,00

BMW 3 or
similarsk

Audi A4 limousine

Audi Q3

BMW 2

BMW 3

BMW X1

BMW X2

Mini ClubMan

Mini CountryMan

Mini JCW

1500,00

100,80

100,80

84,00

84,00

72,00

72,00

72,00

66,00

49,90

39,60

39,60

BMW 5 or
similarsk

Audi AS cabriolet

Audi A6 Avant

Audi A6 limousine

BMW 4

BMW 4 Cabrio

BMW 5

BMW M440 Cabrio

BMW X3

BMW X4

Mini CountryMan JCW

Mini JCW Cabrio

Volvo S90

Volvo V90

2000,00

138,00

138,00

138,00

126,50

115,00

103,50

97,75

92,00

75,00

60,00

60,00

BMW 7 or
similarsk

Audi A6 Allroad Quattro

Audi A8

Audi e-tron

Audi Q7

Audi Q8

Audi S6

Audi SQ5

BMW 6

BMW 730

BMW 740

BMW 745

BMW 840

BMW 840 Cabrio

BMW 850 Cabrio
BMW 8 ER Cab
BMW M550

BMW X3 M40i

BMW X4 M40i

Land Rover Defender

Land Rover Discovery

Land Rover Range Rover Sport

Land Rover Rangr Rover Velar

Mercedes CLS

Mercedes GLE

2 000,00

220,10

220,10

217,10

212,50

209,30

206,10

165,60

153,00

105,00

99,00

95,00

BMW M3 or
similars

Audi RS5

Audi S8

Audi SQ7

Audi SQ8

W 750

W i4

W iX 50

W M2

W M3

W M4

IW M8 Cabrio

IW 850 Coupe

W X3 M

IW X5 M50d

IW X6 M50i

EQS

S400

S500

Porsche Boxter

Porsche 911 GTS Cabrio

Porsche Taycan

Porsche Cayenne

Porsche Macan GTS

Porsche 911 Targa 4

Tesla Model S

3500,00

300,00

280,00

250,00

230,00

210,00

210,00

190,00

180,00

135,00

125,00

125,00

BMW M8 or
similar#

Bentley or
similarsk

Audi RS6

Audi RS7

BMW iX M60

BMW i7 60

BMW M5

BMW M8 Grand Coupe

BMW X5 M

BMW X6 M

AMG E63

S580

Porsche 911 Carrera 4 GTS

Prosche 911 Carrera S

Porsche 911 Carrera S

Porsche Panamera GTS

Porsche Panamera Turbo

5 000,00

500,00

400,00

300,00

280,00

250,00

250,00

220,00

200,00

155,00

149,00

139,00

Bentley GT Continental

Mercedes AMG GT R
Mercedes AMG G 63
Porsche GT3

Porsche 911 Turbo

5 000,00

260,00

260,00

200,00

200,00

200,00

Every commenced day is used as a day in the case of fees and other payments to which the Lessee is entitled for every day of use of the Rental Vehicle (daily rate), etc. The resulting amount of Remuneration for the rental or operating lease of the Rental Vehicle for the selected
Rental Vehicle is defined as a multiple of the rental price or operating lease price for the Rental Vehicle per the Tariff and the corresponding coefficient based on usage of the Rental Vehicle at the selected time. The coefficient is 1 if the Lessee generally offers only one (1) Rental
Vehicle in the selected Rental Vehicle category. If the Lessee generally offers two (2) Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such category is assigned a
coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the Lessee generally offers three (3) Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, the second in such category is
assigned a coefficient of 1 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the third in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the Lessee generally offers four (4) Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category, the first in such category is
assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, the second and third in such category are assigned a coefficient of 1 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the fourth in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the
Lessee generally offers five (4) Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, the second in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the
third, fourth and fifth in such category s assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. The coefficients per the previous sentence apply in kind to Rental Vehicles categories in which the Lessee generally offers six (6) and more Rental Vehicles in the selected

Rental Vehicle category and therefore the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle

hird-to-I
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assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, and a coefficient of 1 is used for all vehicles from this Rental Vehicle category in a different order on the Rental Vehicle Reservation.

in such category (with a balance of 3 and fewer Rental Vehicles in the given Rental Vehicle Category) are



