

PRICE LIST AUTO PRESTIGE - DAILY RATE

	- / / 40	/		valid in the months of May, June, July, August and September											
	VEH		VEHICLE	ONE-TIME FEE				DAILY	RATE depending		of the lease (w	ith VAT)			
		VEHICLES I	S OF SIMILAR N EACH CATEGORY	DEPOSIT	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	6 Days	7 Days	8 and more days	30-90 Days	91 - 180 Days	181 and more days
н	BMW 1 or similar*	BMW 1 Mercedes A		1 000,00	92,40	92,20	77,00	77,00	66,00	66,00	66,00	60,50	39,60	33,00	33,00
	BMW 3 or similar*	Mini Coope Audi A4 lim Audi Q3 BMW 2 BMW 3 BMW X1 BMW X2 Mini ClubMa Mini Countr Mini JCW	an Man	1 500,00	100,80	100,80	84,00	84,00	72,00	72,00	72,00	66,00	49,90	39,60	39,60
******	BMW 5 or similar¥	Audi A5 cab Audi A6 Ava Audi A6 Lirr BMW 4 BMW 5 BMW X3 BMW X4 Mini Countr Volvo S90 Volvo V90	ant iousine	2 000,00	138,00	138,00	138,00	126,50	115,00	103,50	97,75	92,00	75,00	60,00	60,00
. M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	BMW 7 or similar≭	Audi A& Allr Audi A& All Audi A& Audi A& Audi A& Audi A& Audi QT Audi QT Audi QX Audi S& Audi S& Audi S& BMW 740 BMW 84 Call BMW 84 Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Call	Cabrio A0i 40i Defender Discovery Range Rover Sport Range Rover Velar prio 2LS	2 000,00	220,10	220,10	217,10	212,50	209,30	206,10	165,60	153,00	105,00	99,00	95,00
* 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	BMW M3 or similar¥	Audi RS5 Audi S5 Audi S0 Audi S0 BMW 75 BMW 75 BMW 75 BMW 75 BMW 75 BMW 85 BMW	Cabrio Zabrio Zabrio Zoupe 50d 50d 50d 50d 500 500 500 500 500 500	3 500,00	300,00	280,00	250,00	230,00	210,00	210,00	190,00	180,00	135,00	125,00	125,00
P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P	BMW M8 or similar¥	Audi RS6 Audi RS7 BMW iX M6 BMW iX M6 BMW M5 BMW M6 BMW M8 C BMW M8 C BMW M8 C BMW X5 M BMW X6 M Mercedes 2 Porsche 91 Porsche 91 Porsche 7 Porsche 7 Porsch	abrio rand Coupe MG E63 580 1 Carrera 4 GTS 1 Carrera 5 1 GTS Cabrio 1 Targa 4 1 Targa	5 000,00	500,00	400,00	300,00	280,00	250,00	250,00	220,00	200,00	155,00	149,00	139,00
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Bentley or similar ≭	Bentley GT Mercedes A Mercedes A Porsche G1 Porsche 91	MG G 63 '3	5 000,00							260,00	260,00	200,00	200,00	200,00

Every commenced day is used as a day in the case of fees and other payments to which the Lessee is entitled for every day of use of the Rental Vehicle (daily rate), etc. The resulting amount of Remuneration for the rental or operating lease of the Rental Vehicle for the selected Rental Vehicle is defined as a multiple of the rental vehice portanties to which the tessee is entitled or or wery ador of use of the kental vehicle (any rate), etc. The resulting amount of kental/returned rates of ress and other payments to which the tessee is entitled or or wery ador of use of the kental vehicle (any rate), etc. The resulting amount of kental/returned rates of ress and other payments to which the tessee is entitled or or wery ador of use of the kental vehicle (and rate), etc. The resulting amount of kental/returned rates of ress and other payments to which the tessee is entitled or or were additional vehicle (and rate) and the rental or returned rate of the result vehicle (and rate) and the selected Rental Vehicle (and Reservation. If the Lessee generally offers five (4) Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, the second in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the third, fourth and fifth in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the third, fourth and fifth in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the third, fourth and fifth in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. The coefficients per the previous sentence apply in kind to Rental Vehicles categories in which the Lessee generally offers six (6) and more Rental Vehicles in the selected Rental Vehicle category and therefore the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, the last, second-to-last, and third-to-last in such category (with a balance of 3 and fewer Rental Vehicles in the given Rental Vehicle Category) are assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation, and a coefficient of 1 is used for all vehicles from this Rental Vehicle category in a different order on the Rental Vehicle Reservation.



PRICE LIST AUTO PRESTIGE - DAILY RATE

valid in the months of January, February, March, April, October, November, December

	/			valid in th	ne months	of January	, February	/, March, A car rental		ber, Nover	nber, Dece	mber		
		VEHICLE	ONE-TIME FEE DAILY RATE depending on the length of the lease (with VAT)											
	VEHICLES I	ES OF SIMILAR N EACH CATEGORY	DEPOSIT	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	4 Days	5 Days	6 Days	7 Days	8 and more days	30-90 Days	91 - 180 Days	181 and more days
BMW 1 or similar *	BMW 1 Mercedes / Mini Coope		1 000,00	92,40	92,40	77,00	77,00	66,00	66,00	66,00	60,50	39,60	33,00	33,00
H H H BMW 3 or H Similar¥ H H	Audi A4 lim Audi Q3 BMW 2 BMW 3 BMW 3 BMW X1 BMW X2 Mini ClubM Mini Count Mini JCW	an	1 500,00	100,80	100,80	84,00	84,00	72,00	72,00	72,00	66,00	49,90	39,60	39,60
K K K K K Sorr K K K K K K	Audi A5 ca Audi A6 Av Audi A6 lim BMW 4 BMW 4 Ca BMW 5 BMW 5 BMW X3 BMW X3 BMW X4 Mini Count Mini JCW (0 Volvo S90 Volvo V90	ant ousine brio 0 Cabrio 0 Cabrio 2 Man JCW Cabrio	2 000,00	138,00	138,00	138,00	126,50	115,00	103,50	97,75	92,00	75,00	60,00	60,00
M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M	Audi A8 Audi e-tron Audi Q7 Audi Q8 Audi S05 BMW 6 BMW 730 BMW 745 BMW 745 BMW 840 BMW 745 BMW 850 BMW	Cabrio Cabrio Cabrio Cabrio D Cabrio D Hdùi Hdùi r Defender Discovery Range Rover Sport Range Rover Velar ZLS	2 000,00	220,10	220,10	217,10	212,50	209,30	206,10	165,60	153,00	105,00	99,00	95,00
PI PI PI PI PI PI PI PI PI PI PI PI PI P	Audi RS5 Audi SQ7 Audi SQ7 Audi SQ8 BMW 750 BMW 750 BMW 14 BMW 14 BMW 14 BMW 14 BMW M3 BMW M3 BMW M3 BMW M3 BMW X3 Mercedes Mercedes Mercedes Mercedes Porsche 97 Porsche 77 Porsche 17 Porsche 10 Porsche 19 Porsche 10	2abrio Coupe 1 150d 150d 2GS 5400 5500 5500 5500 5500 5500 5500 550	3 500,00	300,00	280,00	250,00	230,00	210,00	210,00	190,00	180,00	135,00	125,00	125,00
P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 Similar* P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2 P2	BMW X5 M BMW X6 M Mercedes X Porsche 91 Prosche 91 Porsche 91 Porsche Pa Porsche Pa	60 Srand Coupe 1 MMG E63 S580 1 Carrera 4 GTS 1 Carrera 5 1 Carrera 5 1 Carrera 6 1 Carrera 6 1 Sanamera Turbo	5 000,00	500,00	400,00	300,00	280,00	250,00	250,00	220,00	200,00	155,00	149,00	139,00
S Bentley or S S S	Bentley GT Mercedes / Mercedes / Porsche G Porsche 91	AMG G 63 T3	5 000,00							260,00	260,00	200,00	200,00	200,00

Every commenced day is used as a day in the case of fees and other payments to which the Lesse is entitled for every day of use of the Rental Vehicle (alialy rate), etc. The resulting amount of Remuneration for the rent or operating lease of the Rental Vehicle and the corresponding coefficient days of the Rental Vehicle and the corresponding coefficient days of the Rental Vehicle and the selected term. The coefficient 51 if the Lesse generally offers tor (2) Rental Vehicle is the selected Rental Vehicle attegory, it he first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the Lesse generally offers the (2) Rental Vehicle attegory, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such category, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the selected Rental Vehicle Reservation and the vehicle attegory, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the selected Rental Vehicle Reservation and the vehicle attegory, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the selected Rental Vehicle Reservation and the vehicle rategory, the first in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation. If the selected Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such vehicle in the selected Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such vehicle in the selected Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such vehicle in the selected Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such category is assigned a coefficient of 1.25 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Vehicle Reservation and the second in such category is assigned a coefficient of 0.75 on the Rental Ve